
Texas-Tyler (0-1) -vs- Jarvis Christian (5-2)
11/18/08 at Hawkins, TX (E.W. Rand Gymnasium)

 
 

 
 
Texas-Tyler 57

Jarvis Christian 63

Date: 11/18/08
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Attendance: 400
Site: Hawkins, TX (E.W. Rand Gymnasium)
Referees: David Stevens, Leslie Ewell, J.D. Rachal

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Texas-Tyler 24 33 57
Jarvis Christian 37 26 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Anthony Reese * 24 6-16 0-2 7-10 3-5 8 2 2 1 0 1 19
15 Marlon Hill * 40 3-11 0-4 10-17 1-5 6 3 2 1 0 1 16
21 Dexter McMarion * 18 2-8 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 5 0 2 0 4 4
23 Josh Twine * 18 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 2 0 0 4
04 Larry Ware * 38 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 0 0 5 0
33 Hakeem Kareem 20 6-9 0-1 0-3 4-6 10 1 0 1 0 0 12
24 Michael Johnson 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
20 Kevin Murray 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 3 0 1 0
10 Brad Koenig 10 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
44 Brent Creacy 4 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-56 0-11 17-30 14-20 34 16 6 14 0 12 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-56   35.7 % 0-11   0.0 % 17-30   56.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Mitchell Johnson * 23 5-7 1-2 2-3 1-4 5 3 1 3 0 0 13
11 Justin Hamilton * 26 5-8 0-1 1-1 3-6 9 2 1 3 0 0 11
01 David Green * 17 3-8 1-4 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 2 0 0 7
23 Devon Jenkins * 22 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 5 0 1 2
03 Roderick Braden * 18 1-2 0-1 0-1 1-1 2 1 3 0 0 0 2
40 Wesley Matthews 32 4-10 2-5 3-4 2-2 4 2 0 1 1 2 13
04 Mahershal Simonet 20 3-8 0-3 0-3 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 6
20 Phillip Gavin 10 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4
02 Michael Gross 17 1-4 0-0 1-4 2-2 4 0 1 1 0 3 3
33 Gerneal White 14 0-5 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 4 1 0 0 1 2
12 Errol Jolivette 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-60 4-20 9-18 16-21 37 20 8 16 1 7 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-60   41.7 % 4-20   20.0 % 9-18   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 24

Jarvis Christian 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Anthony Reese 24 6-16 0-2 7-10 3-5 8 2 2 1 0 1 19
15 Marlon Hill 40 3-11 0-4 10-17 1-5 6 3 2 1 0 1 16
21 Dexter McMarion 18 2-8 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 5 0 2 0 4 4
23 Josh Twine 18 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 2 0 0 4
4 Larry Ware 38 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 0 0 5 0
33 Hakeem Kareem 20 6-9 0-1 0-3 4-6 10 1 0 1 0 0 12
24 Michael Johnson 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
20 Kevin Murray 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 3 0 1 0
10 Brad Koenig 10 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
44 Brent Creacy 4 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-56 0-11 17-30 14-20 34 16 6 14 0 12 57
35.7 % 0.0 % 56.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Mitchell Johnson 23 5-7 1-2 2-3 1-4 5 3 1 3 0 0 13
11 Justin Hamilton 26 5-8 0-1 1-1 3-6 9 2 1 3 0 0 11
1 David Green 17 3-8 1-4 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 2 0 0 7
23 Devon Jenkins 22 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 5 0 1 2
3 Roderick Braden 18 1-2 0-1 0-1 1-1 2 1 3 0 0 0 2
40 Wesley Matthews 32 4-10 2-5 3-4 2-2 4 2 0 1 1 2 13
4 Mahershal Simonet 20 3-8 0-3 0-3 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 6
20 Phillip Gavin 10 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4
2 Michael Gross 17 1-4 0-0 1-4 2-2 4 0 1 1 0 3 3
33 Gerneal White 14 0-5 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 4 1 0 0 1 2
12 Errol Jolivette 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-60 4-20 9-18 16-21 37 20 8 16 1 7 63
41.7 % 20.0 % 50.0 %



2nd Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 33

Jarvis Christian 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Anthony Reese 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Marlon Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Dexter McMarion 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Josh Twine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Larry Ware 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Hakeem Kareem 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Michael Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kevin Murray 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Brad Koenig 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Brent Creacy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Mitchell Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Justin Hamilton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 David Green 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Devon Jenkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Roderick Braden 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Wesley Matthews 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Mahershal Simonet 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Phillip Gavin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Michael Gross 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Gerneal White 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Errol Jolivette 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


